

COMFORT KITCHEN



SY 216/1,BANDAPURA VILLAGE & MAIN ROAD,MARSUR POST,ANEKAL TALUK,BANGALORE-562016

Mobile : +91 - 9741406252, +91- 8220007697
E - mail : sales@comfortkitchen.in

Quote No : CK.SA.08.24.09

Date : 05-08-2024

Quote To :

Deliver To :

M/s. Travel Food Services

M/s. Travel Food Services

Bangalore

Trivandrum

As per your requirements we are please to present our quotation for **KITCHEN EQUIPMENTS**

SI NO	ITEM DESCRIPTION	DIMENSIONS IN MM			QUANTITY	UNIT	RATE	AMOUNT	GST %	GST AMOUNT	TOTAL AMOUNT
		LENGTH	WIDTH	HEIGHT							
1	TABLE 2 U/S	900	900	850	1	Nos	29370	29,370.00	18%	5,286.60	34,656.60
2	STORAGE	1500	800	2100	1	Nos	80820	80,820.00	18%	14,547.60	95,367.60
3	SINK	1000	850	850	1	Nos	28510	28,510.00	18%	5,131.80	33,641.80
4	UNLOADING TABLE	1000	850	850	1	Nos	19790	19,790.00	18%	3,562.20	23,352.20
5	4 TIER S.S DISH RACK WITH BACK SIDE CLOSED	1600	700	1800	1	Nos	72220	72,220.00	18%	12,999.60	85,219.60
6	AMBIENT BAIN MARIE	600	900	150	1	Nos	11530	11,530.00	18%	2,075.40	13,605.40
7	LOW HT. WORK TABLE WITH 1U/S	1950	1050	600	1	Nos	46380	46,380.00	18%	8,348.40	54,728.40
8	WORK TABLE WITH 2U/S	875	1050	850	1	Nos	31290	31,290.00	18%	5,632.20	36,922.20

9	SS CORNER SINK	600x600x850	1	Nos	18900	18,900.00	18%	3,402.00	22,302.00	
10	LOW HT. WORK TABLE WITH 1U/S	1500x900x500	1	Nos	33880	33,880.00	18%	6,098.40	39,978.40	
11	OVERHEAD STORAGE SHELF	5700x440x25	1	Nos	33170	33,170.00	18%	5,970.60	39,140.60	
12	SS ANGLE RACK SHELF FOR SAUCES	600x250x2100	1	Nos	18670	18,670.00	18%	3,360.60	22,030.60	
13	SUNK IN COLD WELL WITH 2 Nos O/S FOR SALAD & DESERT WITH CLOSED SHUTTER	900x410x750	1	Nos	95400	95,400.00	18%	17,172.00	1,12,572.00	
14	IDLI STEAMER	432x305x432	1	Nos	45500	45,500.00	18%	8,190.00	53,690.00	
15	SS FINISH BIN	300 DIAx900 MM	1	Nos	6450	6,450.00	18%	1,161.00	7,611.00	
16	SINK	450x300x250	1	Nos	11500	11,500.00	18%	2,070.00	13,570.00	
17	HOOD-1	2450x1250x850HT	1	Nos	98200	98,200.00	18%	17,676.00	1,15,876.00	
18	HOOD-2	2850x1100x850HT	1	Nos	114600	1,14,600.00	18%	20,628.00	1,35,228.00	
TOTAL								7,96,180.00	1,43,312.40	9,39,492.40

General Terms And Conditions

GST And Other Taxes: Added

Delivery: 15 Days From The Date of Purchase Order and Advance.

Freight charges: Extra As Actual

Unloading charges: Client Scope

Scope of Work: Supply of above Equipments (Civil, Electrical, Plumbing works Doesn't comes under our scope we only submit you the requirement)

Quotation Valid: Up To 30 Days

Payment Terms: 70 % Advance Along With PO, 30%- Before Delivery

Warranty : One Year Against Any Manufacturing Defects (Wear and Tear Items Like wire, Wheels, Coils, Switches Doesn't Comes under Warranty)

We trust the same is in order. In case you need any further clarifications please feel free to get in touch with us. We look forward to your valuable order.

FOR COMFORT KITCHEN

Authorized signatory